
 2020 Level Pebble Duathlon (8/22/20)
 1.5 mile run, 13.1 mile bike, 3.1 mi run

OVERALL RESULTS

Place Bib Name Age Gender Time Run 1 Transition 1 Bike Transition 2 Run 2

1 84 Eric Woelkers 43 Male 1:12:50.2 8:38 0:17.7 42:30.5 0:24.2 21:01

2 92 Wolfgang Schauss 47 Male 1:15:46.2 9:26 0:17.9 42:04.6 0:27.1 23:22

3 77 Zackary Moore 27 Male 1:19:17.8 9:36 0:49.3 44:36.2 0:44.7 23:31

4 88 Ake Christopher 42 Male 1:21:19.4 11:15 0:38.4 43:03.9 0:37.6 25:45

5 89 Jim Hayes 42 Male 1:23:51.9 11:03 0:55.3 44:12.6 0:52.6 26:49

6 91 MacKenzie Bucki 17 Female 1:24:03.8 10:46 0:29.2 48:54.7 0:27.4 23:27

7 80 Daniel Paczewitz 17 Male 1:24:31.5 9:09 0:29.7 51:54.2 0:41.7 22:18

8 90 Hailey Catania 20 Female 1:26:50.2 9:38 0:21.1 51:51.3 0:27.1 25:33

9 87 Dave Merkel 50 Male 1:26:54.6 10:54 0:37.4 48:49.4 0:44.7 25:50

10 86 Renee Merkel 46 Female 1:27:04.0 11:05 0:44.0 48:45.5 0:44.4 25:46

11 72 Kristin Milligan 37 Female 1:27:12.1 11:35 0:22.1 48:32.0 0:29.1 26:14

12 70 Richard Riddle 43 Male 1:28:51.6 13:05 0:29.6 42:29.6 0:40.4 32:08

13 74 Dallas Wilson 17 Male 1:28:51.9 9:19 0:30.5 56:21.6 0:20.8 22:21

14 83 David Kogowski 41 Male 1:29:12.2 12:45 1:31.4 42:51.1 1:44.8 30:21

15 71 Rachel Dohring 36 Female 1:30:54.9 12:36 0:35.4 47:59.5 0:26.3 31:18

16 636 Team Barron-Adamovich --- Relay 1:33:16.6 10:20 0:10.6 58:24.4 0:13.9 24:08

17 78 Jacob Cooper 16 Male 1:38:31.6 11:58 0:27.4 56:30.7 0:29.4 29:06

18 75 Shannon Thomas 25 Female 1:40:51.0 11:49 0:42.4 55:37.5 0:43.6 31:59

19 82 Matt Beavers 34 Male 1:42:01.4 12:30 0:46.1 56:30.5 0:58.6 31:17

20 85 Avery Barron 14 Female 1:43:57.0 11:38 0:18.1 59:35.5 0:13.4 33:23

21 73 Eric Thomas 29 Male 1:44:03.2 11:32 0:37.7 55:42.8 0:38.9 35:34

22 81 Elizabeth Paczewitz 16 Female 1:45:17.5 11:05 0:34.4 1:03:54.8 0:46.3 28:52

23 76 Holly Luplow 32 Female 1:49:18.2 12:32 1:35.6 1:00:04.6 1:48.4 33:19

24 79 Sarah Perry 41 Female 1:51:38.1 13:52 0:23.3 1:01:37.2 0:28.0 35:18

25 93 Tim Webb 15 Male 1:56:51.2 13:17 0:49.1 1:04:28.0 0:40.3 27:37

FEMALE RESULTS

Place Bib Name Age Time Run 1 Transition 1 Bike Transition 2 Run 2

1 91 MacKenzie Bucki 17 1:24:03.8 10:46 0:29.2 48:54.7 0:27.4 23:27

2 90 Hailey Catania 20 1:26:50.2 9:38 0:21.1 51:51.3 0:27.1 25:33

3 86 Renee Merkel 46 1:27:04.0 11:05 0:44.0 48:45.5 0:44.4 25:46

4 72 Kristin Milligan 37 1:27:12.1 11:35 0:22.1 48:32.0 0:29.1 26:14

5 71 Rachel Dohring 36 1:30:54.9 12:36 0:35.4 47:59.5 0:26.3 31:18

6 75 Shannon Thomas 25 1:40:51.0 11:49 0:42.4 55:37.5 0:43.6 31:59

7 85 Avery Barron 14 1:43:57.0 11:38 0:18.1 59:35.5 0:13.4 33:23

8 81 Elizabeth Paczewitz 16 1:45:17.5 11:05 0:34.4 1:03:54.8 0:46.3 28:52

9 76 Holly Luplow 32 1:49:18.2 12:32 1:35.6 1:00:04.6 1:48.4 33:19

10 79 Sarah Perry 41 1:51:38.1 13:52 0:23.3 1:01:37.2 0:28.0 35:18

MALE RESULTS

Place Bib Name Age Time Run 1 Transition 1 Bike Transition 2 Run 2

1 84 Eric Woelkers 43 1:12:50.2 8:38 0:17.7 42:30.5 0:24.2 21:01

2 92 Wolfgang Schauss 47 1:15:46.2 9:26 0:17.9 42:04.6 0:27.1 23:22

3 77 Zackary Moore 27 1:19:17.8 9:36 0:49.3 44:36.2 0:44.7 23:31

4 88 Ake Christopher 42 1:21:19.4 11:15 0:38.4 43:03.9 0:37.6 25:45

5 89 Jim Hayes 42 1:23:51.9 11:03 0:55.3 44:12.6 0:52.6 26:49

6 80 Daniel Paczewitz 17 1:24:31.5 9:09 0:29.7 51:54.2 0:41.7 22:18

7 87 Dave Merkel 50 1:26:54.6 10:54 0:37.4 48:49.4 0:44.7 25:50

8 70 Richard Riddle 43 1:28:51.6 13:05 0:29.6 42:29.6 0:40.4 32:08

9 74 Dallas Wilson 17 1:28:51.9 9:19 0:30.5 56:21.6 0:20.8 22:21

10 83 David Kogowski 41 1:29:12.2 12:45 1:31.4 42:51.1 1:44.8 30:21

11 78 Jacob Cooper 16 1:38:31.6 11:58 0:27.4 56:30.7 0:29.4 29:06

12 82 Matt Beavers 34 1:42:01.4 12:30 0:46.1 56:30.5 0:58.6 31:17

13 73 Eric Thomas 29 1:44:03.2 11:32 0:37.7 55:42.8 0:38.9 35:34

14 93 Tim Webb 15 1:56:51.2 13:17 0:49.1 1:04:28.0 0:40.3 27:37

RELAY RESULTS

Place Bib Name Time Run 1 Transition 1 Bike Transition 2 Run 2

1 636 Team Barron-Adamovich 1:33:16.6 10:20 0:10.6 58:24.4 0:13.9 24:08


